
Cat. JU/F/57    N° Atleti 44
01 SAR-TESTA LUCIA A.S.D. KARALIS JUD

02 LOM-GALLETTI GIOR BUDOSAN A.S.D.

03 PUG-ANDRIOLO ROSA A.S.D. VIRTUS JUDO

04 LOM-ZANIRATO ILAR SINERGY ALL SPORT 

05 EMI-GARAVELLI CHI A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO 

06 PIE-PIERUCCI GIUL JUDO CASTELLETTO A

07 LIG-BOCCOTTI SIMO PRO RECCO JUDO JUJ

08 LAZ-CAGGIANO GIUL A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

09 EMI-FIORA SOFIA A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO

10 EMI-RODOLFI GIULI A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO

11 PUG-FRONDA ALESSI POL. "JUDO KYAI" O

12 PIE-PILO' MARZIA A.S.D.JUDO JU JITS

13 LOM-BONTEMPI LIA JUDO YOKOHAMA A.S.

14 PIE-DRAGO ALICE A.S.D.BUDO CLUB

15 MAR-PISANI AGNESE A.S.D. JUDO CLUB U

16 TOS-DUCCESCHI JES A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

17 TOS-DI MAIO GIULI KODOKAN JUDO CECIN

18 SAR-BONASORTE PAO S.S.D.JUDO YANO MA

19 SIC-GRECO SERENA A.S.D. GINNIC CLUB

20 SIC-COLLETTI V.MA A.S.D. ANTARES RIB

21 EMI-ZAMBONI ELEON A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO

22 EMI-GUIDETTI ILAR C.S.INZANI ISOMEC

23 MAR-MENCUCCI AGAT JUDO CLUB FANO ASD

24 LOM-LUNARDI SARA A.S.D. KEN KYU KAI

25 LIG-IAMUNDO MARUS JUDO CLUB VENTIMIG

26 PIE-ARATO CARLOTT A.S.D.P.S. JUDO KU

27 UMB-CIAGLIA ELISA S.S.DILETTNTISTICA

28 EMI-GIULIANI SILV A.S.D. GEESINK TEA

29TS3 LAZ-BOI MIRIAM A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

30TS4 MOL-CENTRACCHIO M A.S.D. CHAMPION SP

31TS2 VEN-POSER GRETA A.S.D.JUDO VITTORI

32TS1 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA CENTRO SPORTIVO ES

33 SAR-MULAS ELSA A.S.D.JUDO SPORT C

34 PUG-GIACONELLA NA A.S.D. ATHLON JUDO

35 MAR-QUATTRINI PRI JUDO CLUB SAKURA O

36 BAS-CARPENTIERI F A.S.KODOKAN LUCANI

37 CAL-MORELLI MARTA A.S.D.ACCADEMIA AR

38 LOM-ELISEI LAURA A.S.D.PALESTRA JUD

39 BZ-HUBER KARIN ASV ST. LORENZEN

40 CAM-PATRICELLI RO A.S.D. NEW OLYMPO

41 LIG-DEIANA MONICA C.S.MARASSI JUDO A

42 LAZ-PENNA ROBERTA A.S.D. OLIMPIA CLU

43 PIE-GIORDA LORENA A.S.D. E DI PROM.S

44 SAR-DINAPOLI GIOR S.S.D.JUDO CLUB AL

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

01 SAR-MULAS ELSA

02 PUG-GIACONELLA NA

03 MAR-QUATTRINI PRI

04 BAS-CARPENTIERI F

05 CAL-MORELLI MARTA

06 PIE-PIERUCCI GIUL

07 LIG-BOCCOTTI SIMO

08 LAZ-CAGGIANO GIUL

09 EMI-FIORA SOFIA

10 LAZ-PENNA ROBERTA

11 PIE-GIORDA LORENA

12 SAR-DINAPOLI GIOR

13 LOM-BONTEMPI LIA

14 PIE-DRAGO ALICE

15 MAR-PISANI AGNESE

16 TOS-DUCCESCHI JES

17 TOS-DI MAIO GIULI

18 SAR-BONASORTE PAO

19 SIC-GRECO SERENA

20 SIC-COLLETTI V.MA

21 EMI-ZAMBONI ELEON

22 EMI-GUIDETTI ILAR

23 MAR-MENCUCCI AGAT

24 LOM-LUNARDI SARA

25 LIG-IAMUNDO MARUS

26 PIE-ARATO CARLOTT

27 UMB-CIAGLIA ELISA

28 EMI-GIULIANI SILV

29 LAZ-BOI MIRIAM

30 MOL-CENTRACCHIO M

31 VEN-POSER GRETA

32 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

 01 SAR-MULAS ELSA

 02 PUG-GIACONELLA NA

 03 MAR-QUATTRINI PRI

 04 BAS-CARPENTIERI F

 05 CAL-MORELLI MARTA

 06 PIE-PIERUCCI GIUL

 07 LIG-BOCCOTTI SIMO

 08 LAZ-CAGGIANO GIUL

 09 EMI-FIORA SOFIA

 10 PIE-ARATO CARLOTT

 11 PIE-GIORDA LORENA

 12 EMI-GIULIANI SILV

 13 LAZ-BOI MIRIAM

 14 MOL-CENTRACCHIO M

 15 MAR-PISANI AGNESE

 16 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

01 EMI-FIORA SOFIA

02 PIE-ARATO CARLOTT

03 PIE-GIORDA LORENA

04 EMI-GIULIANI SILV

05 LAZ-BOI MIRIAM

06 MOL-CENTRACCHIO M

07 LIG-BOCCOTTI SIMO

08 LAZ-CAGGIANO GIUL

01 LAZ-BOI MIRIAM

02 MOL-CENTRACCHIO M

03 LIG-BOCCOTTI SIMO

04 LAZ-CAGGIANO GIUL

01 LAZ-BOI MIRIAM

02 MOL-CENTRACCHIO M

1° MOL-CENTRACCHIO M

2° LAZ-BOI MIRIAM

r1

r2

r3 BZ-HUBER KARIN

r4 CAM-PATRICELLI RO

r5 LOM-BONTEMPI LIA

r6 PIE-DRAGO ALICE

r7 MAR-MENCUCCI AGAT

r8 LOM-LUNARDI SARA

r1 LOM-BONTEMPI LIA

r2 PIE-DRAGO ALICE

r3 BZ-HUBER KARIN

r4 LOM-LUNARDI SARA

r5 CAL-MORELLI MARTA

r6 PIE-PIERUCCI GIUL

r7 MAR-PISANI AGNESE

r8 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

r1 LOM-BONTEMPI LIA

r2 PIE-PIERUCCI GIUL

r3 MAR-PISANI AGNESE

r4 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

r5 EMI-FIORA SOFIA

r6 PIE-ARATO CARLOTT

r7 PIE-GIORDA LORENA

r8 EMI-GIULIANI SILV

r1 LOM-BONTEMPI LIA

r2 PIE-PIERUCCI GIUL

r3 PIE-GIORDA LORENA

r4 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

r1 PIE-GIORDA LORENA

r2 LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

r3 LAZ-CAGGIANO GIUL

r4 LIG-BOCCOTTI SIMO

3°

3° LAZ-ROMA FABIOLA

GESTIONE GARE JUDO


